DU
CT
IN
G
Ducting
BLAUBERG 3 ZERO POLYESTER NUDE CORE DUCT
Product Code Size
BLADUCT100-3 100 mm×6 m
BLADUCT125-3 125 mm×6 m
BLADUCT150-3 150 mm×6 m
BLADUCT200-3 200 mm×6 m
BLADUCT250-3 250 mm×6 m
BLADUCT300-3 300 mm×6 m
BLADUCT350-3 350 mm×6 m
BLADUCT400-3 400 mm×6 m
BLADUCT450-3 450 mm×6 m
BLADUCT500-3 500 mm×6 m
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes of Australia for domestic
and commercial air handling systems
BLAUBERG 4 ZERO ALUMINIUM/POLYESTER NUDE CORE DUCT
Product Code Size
BLADUCT100-4 100 mm×6 m
BLADUCT125-4 125 mm×6 m
BLADUCT150-4 150 mm×6 m
BLADUCT200-4 200 mm×6 m
BLADUCT250-4 250 mm×6 m
BLADUCT300-4 300 mm×6 m
BLADUCT350-4 350 mm×6 m
BLADUCT400-4 400 mm×6 m
BLADUCT450-4 450 mm×6 m
BLADUCT500-4 500 mm×6 m
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes of Australia for domestic
and commercial air handling systems
BLAUBERG 3 ZERO – R0.6 POLYESTER INSULATED DUCT
Product Code Size
BLADUCT100-R0.6 100 mm×6 m
BLADUCT125-R0.6 125 mm×6 m
BLADUCT150-R0.6 150 mm×6 m
BLADUCT200-R0.6 200 mm×6 m
BLADUCT250-R0.6 250 mm×6 m
BLADUCT300-R0.6 300 mm×6 m
BLADUCT350-R0.6 350 mm×6 m
BLADUCT400-R0.6 400 mm×6 m
BLADUCT450-R0.6 450 mm×6 m
BLADUCT500-R0.6 500 mm×6 m
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes of Australia for domestic
and commercial air handling systems
BLAUBERG 3 ZERO – R1.0 POLYESTER INSULATED DUCT
Product Code Size
BLADUCT100-R1.0 100 mm×6 m
BLADUCT125-R1.0 125 mm×6 m
BLADUCT150-R1.0 150 mm×6 m
BLADUCT200-R1.0 200 mm×6 m
BLADUCT250-R1.0 250 mm×6 m
BLADUCT300-R1.0 300 mm×6 m
BLADUCT350-R1.0 350 mm×6 m
BLADUCT400-R1.0 400 mm×6 m
BLADUCT450-R1.0 450 mm×6 m
BLADUCT500-R1.0 500 mm×6 m
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes of Australia for domestic
and commercial air handling systems
2020  |  HVAC VENTILATION
blaubergventilation.com.au128
DUCTIN
G
BLAUBERG 3 ZERO – R1.5 POLYESTER INSULATED DUCT
Product Code Size
BLADUCT100-R1.5 100 mm×6 m
BLADUCT125-R1.5 125 mm×6 m
BLADUCT150-R1.5 150 mm×6 m
BLADUCT200-R1.5 200 mm×6 m
BLADUCT250-R1.5 250 mm×6 m
BLADUCT300-R1.5 300 mm×6 m
BLADUCT350-R1.5 350 mm×6 m
BLADUCT400-R1.5 400 mm×6 m
BLADUCT450-R1.5 450 mm×6 m
BLADUCT500-R1.5 500 mm×6 m
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes of Australia for domestic
and commercial air handling systems
BLAUBERG – SEMI RIGID ALUMINIUM DUCT
Product Code Size
BLADUCTAN100 100 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN125 125 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN150 150 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN200 200 mm×3 m
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes of Australia for domestic
and commercial air handling systems
BLAUBERG – FLEXIBLE AIR DUCT BLAUFLEX PVC
Made of 65 micron thick white PVC film reinforced with steel wire frame
Temperature range, °C : -18 ... +70
Model ∅ d l (Length)
BlauFlex PVC/102/3 102 mm 3 m
BlauFlex PVC/127/4 127 mm 4 m
BlauFlex PVC/152/5 152 mm 5 m
Product Code Size
BLABDCT1003PVC 100 mm×3 m PVC DUCT
BLABDCT1254PVC 125 mm×4 m PVC DUCT
BLABDCT1505PVC 150 mm×5 m PVC DUCT
All ducting meets the requirements of Australian Standards 4254 and the building codes of Australia for domestic
and commercial air handling systems
blaubergventilation.com.au
129HVAC VENTILATION  |  2020